Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519407EN   page 1
September 1, 2022 4:13 PM
Top Product Features
• Designed to use the latest in Germicidal UV source technology
• Available in 2x2 and 2x4 sizes
• Open design to maximize Germicidal UV disinfection distribution

Germicidal Energy Distribution
Spacing criteria is based on optical only. For GUV layouts, this will depend on dosing needed and the time desired to disinfect the desired area.
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 24GLR-3GUV4-S36I-R1
Domestic Preferences Size Fixture Family Source Quantity Source Type Louver Ballast Packaging
Domestic Preferences (4) Size Fixture Family Source Quantity Source Type (1) Louver (2) Ballast Packaging
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
22=2' x 2'
24=2’ x 4’
GLR=Germicidal
UV Louvered
Recessed
3=3 GUV Sources GUV2=2ft Source
GUV4=4ft Source
S33I=Silver semi-specular 9-cell louver
S36I=Silver semi-specular 18-cell louver
R1=(1) Rapid
Start Driver
[Blank]=Unit
Pack
Notes Notes Notes
(4) Only product configurations with these designated prefixes are built to be
compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act
of 1979 (TAA), respectively. Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference requirements
(1) GUV2 is for use with
2x2, GUV4 is for 2x4.
(2) S33I is for use with 2x2, S36I is for use
with 2x4.
Accessories
Accessories (order separately) (5)
EQ-CLIP-U=T-BAR Safety Earthquake Clips (3)
DF-22W-U=2' x 2' Drywall Frame Kit
DF-24W-U=2' x 4' Drywall Frame Kit
SK-22-WT=2' x 2' Surface Mount Kit
SK-24-WT=2' x 4' Surface Mount Kit
Notes
(3) An EQ Grid Clip is recommended for all 9/16" ceiling systems.
(5) Accessories sold separately will be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements. Consult factory for further information.
GLR Germicidal UV Louvered Recessed
PS519407EN   page 3
September 1, 2022 4:13 PM
Fail-Safe
GUV Education
For more information on Fail-Safe GUV Disinfecting Solutions,
please visit www.cooperlighting.com/GUV
100 200 280 315 400 780
GUV Disinfection 254nm “Near-UV” Violet 405nm
X-rays Ultraviolet InfraredVisible
UV-C UV
-B
Vacuum